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Campionato Velico del Lario 2015  
6° Tappa  Gravedona AVAL CDV 
  
CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
Results liberaorc -  / Gruppo A          ORC Triple Number 
 
Scores take into account 6  discards 
 
No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
1 ITA 283 Nova Marco, J-24 Maly X 29,0 1 1 3 (4 ) 1 1 1 (6 ) 2 2 (5 (5 ) 3 (4 (dnf ) 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 
2 ITA 232 Volpi Antonio, MELGES 24 Missulteam 56,0 2 2 1 1 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 3 3 2 4 5 3 1 (7 ) 4 6 6 4 4 5 
3 ITA 388 Politi Alessandro, MELGES 24 Gemell 68,0 5 6 2 2 (7 ) 6 2 4 4 4 (7 ) 1 6 3 1 7 (11 ) 5 (9 ) 3 7 (10 (9) 
4 ITA 2801 Costa Matteo, KEELER 28 Mercenaria Gilda 99,0 8 3 8 3 6 4 7 7 7 (9 (9 ) 6 (9 ) 6 2 (11 ) 2 (10 (10 ) 7 8 9 6 
5 ITA 167 Bancora Massimiliano, J-24 J Max 106,0 7 4 7 8 4 5 4 1 1 8 (10 ) 9 8 8 (dnf ) 9 10 8 5 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc)
6 ITA 641 Lui Lorenzo, FUN Banda Bassotti 106,0 4 5 4 5 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 4 7 7 7 dnf 8 6 2 4 10 6 7 7 
7 ITA 12 De Amicis Alberto, SOLING Valpadana 108,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 5 3 6 3 3 5 8 10 5 9 (dnf (12 ) 12 6 3 5 3 11 11 
8 ITA 469 Agostoni Sergio, J-24 Bruschetta 112,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 1 1 3 2 1 4 4 3 3 1 4 5 1 1 
9 ITA 8884 Spreafico Emilio, BA 28 Viracocha 178,0 9 7 5 7 3 9 5 11 6 7 12 11 10 11 dnf (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc 
10 ITA 866 Benzi Andrea, FIRST CLASS 8 Abracadabra 186,0 10 dnf 10 9 (14 ) 12 (ocs (15 (14 (dsq (13 ) 13 12 12 dnf 13 13 9 7 12 12 8 10 
11 GER 20 Lanfranconi Oriano, STREAMLINE Narval 214,0 3 8 6 6 8 7 9 5 9 13 6 4 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
12 ITA 3064 Pedrazzani Alfredo, MUMM 30 Bianca 226,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 13 dnf (dnc ) 14 15 11 11 12 11 10 5 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 8 9 5 8 
13 ITA 3566 Veronelli Renzo, SB20 MaSteR 256,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 2 2 8 2 5 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 9 dnf 3 3 
14 ITA 58 Luigi Cerletti, 6 METRI S.I. Bau Bau 285,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 9 10 3 13 11 12 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 11 10 12 12 
15 ITA 485 Perego Giuseppe, J-24 Belfagor 296,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 2 8 1 2 dnf 6 4 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
16 ITA 144 Marco Canepa, J-24 Avalon 310,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 12 11 12 8 8 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dsq 11 13 13 
17 ITA 383 BRIANZA ERNESTO, MELGES 24 Epervier 350,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 1 1 6 4 
18 ITA 34 La Scala Massimiliano, DEHLER 34 Lady Be Nice 353,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 11 dns 10 10 10 10 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
19 ITA 25296 Fasoli Claudio, Platu 25 Pirillina 366,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 5 8 7 8 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
20 ITA 16 Boracchi Federico, ANDER 16 Donzella 366,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 10 8 11 12 13 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
21 ITA 869 Pastorino Giovanni, FIRST CLASS 8 Ciui Ciui 373,0 6 9 9 dnf (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
22 GER 6207 Erban Karl, SKIPPI 750 Ding Dong 375,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnf 13 13 9 12 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
23 ITA 88 Redaelli Marco, FUN Dulcis In Fundo 398,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 3 5 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
24 ITA 627 Marco Redaelli, FUN Funkallero 409,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 10 9 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
25 ITA 251 Boracchi Federico, SOLING Anda Guapa 422,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 6 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
 
  
Results liberaorc -  / Gruppo B          ORC Triple Number 
 
Scores take into account 6  discards 
 
No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
1 ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210 Dolasilla 23,0 (4 (4 (4 ) 2 (4 ) 2 (3 ) 3 2 1 1 1 (ocs ) 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 
2 ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE Re Davide 45,0 1 1 1 4 (6 (5 ) 1 1 1 (6 ) 2 3 4 4 (6 ) 3 4 2 4 (5 (5 ) 5 4 
3 ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24 Sob Sob 50,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 3 1 4 (6 ) 4 2 3 4 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 (6 ) 3 6 6 
4 ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211 Surprise 55,0 3 3 3 1 (5 (6 (7 ) 4 (6 ) 4 (6 ) 2 2 (6 ) 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 
5 ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200 Malbec 58,0 2 2 2 3 (7 (8 (5 (7 (7 ) 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 (7 ) 2 2 
6 ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20 Taipan 70,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 2 3 2 5 5 5 4 (6 ) 5 5 4 (6 ) 6 6 6 2 2 3 5 
7 ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA Betelgeuse 165,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 8 7 6 8 8 10 7 7 6 7 7 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
8 ITA 6066 Castelletti Marco, RE DAVID JR Troll 2 172,0 5 5 5 5 10 9 9 9 10 7 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
9 ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20 Annina 185,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 9 10 8 10 9 9 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 8 8 8 8 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
10 ITA 17026 Cima Alberto, FIRST 21.7 Willy Coyote 189,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc ) 1 4 ocs 2 3 (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
11 ITA 249 Pilotti Claudio, METEOR Meteor 210,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 7 7 7 7 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
12 ITA 9498 Garbujo Maurizio, RIVETTO Lealx 223,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 7 6 dnc dnc 
13 ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20 Ariel 232,0 (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 8 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 
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CLASSIFICHE DI TAPPA 
Results liberaorc -  / Gruppo A          ORC Triple Number 
 
No Sailno Name Scores 20 21 22 23 
1 ITA 283 Nova Marco, J-24, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Maly X 8,0 2 2 2 2 
2 ITA 469 Agostoni Sergio, J-24, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Bruschetta 11,0 4 5 1 1 
3 ITA 383 BRIANZA ERNESTO, MELGES 24, 1285-15-TOP VELA LAGO MAG ASS Epervier 12,0 1 1 6 4 
4 ITA 232 Volpi Antonio, MELGES 24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Missulteam 19,0 6 4 4 5 
5 ITA 3566 Veronelli Renzo, SB20, 418-15-Y C COMO MILA CVC ASS S MaSteR 29,0 9 dnf 3 3 
6 ITA 388 Politi Alessandro, MELGES 24, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Gemell 29,0 3 7 10 9 
7 ITA 12 De Amicis Alberto, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Valpadana 30,0 5 3 11 11 
8 ITA 3064 Pedrazzani Alfredo, MUMM 30, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Bianca 30,0 8 9 5 8 
9 ITA 641 Lui Lorenzo, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Banda Bassotti 30,0 10 6 7 7 
10 ITA 2801 Costa Matteo, KEELER 28, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Mercenaria Gilda 30,0 7 8 9 6 
11 ITA 866 Benzi Andrea, FIRST CLASS 8, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Abracadabra 42,0 12 12 8 10 
12 ITA 58 Luigi Cerletti, 6 METRI S.I., 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Bau Bau 45,0 11 10 12 12 
13 ITA 144 Marco Canepa, J-24, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Avalon 51,0 dsq 11 13 13 
14 ITA 167 Bancora Massimiliano, J-24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS J Max 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 869 Pastorino Giovanni, FIRST CLASS 8, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Ciui Ciui 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 GER 20 Lanfranconi Oriano, STREAMLINE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Narval 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 8884 Spreafico Emilio, BA 28, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Viracocha 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 16 Boracchi Federico, ANDER 16, 454-15-CIRCOLO VELA PESCALLO A Donzella 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 34 La Scala Massimiliano, DEHLER 34, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Lady Be Nice 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 GER 6207 Erban Karl, SKIPPI 750, CV Höchenschwand Ding Dong 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 251 Boracchi Federico, SOLING, 454-15-CIRCOLO VELA PESCALLO A Anda Guapa 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 485 Perego Giuseppe, J-24, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Belfagor 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 25296 Fasoli Claudio, Platu 25, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Pirillina 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 88 Redaelli Marco, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Dulcis In Fundo 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
14 ITA 627 Marco Redaelli, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Funkallero 104,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
 
 
Results liberaorc -  / Gruppo B          ORC Triple Number 
 
No Sailno Name Scores 20 21 22 23 
1 ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 4,0 1 1 1 1 
2 ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan 12,0 2 2 3 5 
3 ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 14,0 3 7 2 2 
4 ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 15,0 4 4 4 3 
5 ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 19,0 5 5 5 4 
6 ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 21,0 6 3 6 6 
7 ITA 9498 Garbujo Maurizio, RIVETTO, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Lealx 41,0 7 6 dnc dnc 
8 ITA 6066 Castelletti Marco, RE DAVID JR, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Troll 2 56,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
8 ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 56,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
8 ITA 17026 Cima Alberto, FIRST 21.7, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Willy Coyote 56,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
8 ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse 56,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
8 ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel 56,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
8 ITA 249 Pilotti Claudio, METEOR, 418-15-Y C COMO MILA CVC ASS S Meteor 56,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 
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